FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 15 tot 17 Augustus 2014

- SENIORES MEN

Skater

SWINGS BART
SIBIET TIM
MARREIROS DIOGO
HORSTEN MARK
RIJHNEN FELIX
BEDDIAF NOLAN
DIAS MARTYN
GARDERES JORIS
MEULDERS KAREL
SCHMIDT STEFAN DUE
ULREICH JAKOB
HOJER MIKKEL
KROMOSER CHRISTIAN
DE SOUZA DARREN
DE SMEDT BRECHT
WENGER LIVIO
CHADUC CLEMENT
TAS SIEMEN
KRUPKA MATEJ

VAN DE BEEK GERCO
GEGNER TIM
RAOULT KENAN
SIGL ROBIN
FORSTNER PHILIPP
SCHEENSTRA LARS
TAS KWINTEN
PROVOOST NIELS
SPRUYT FERRE

DE SOUZA EDWIN
PEDRO DAVID
DUGUET KEVIN
WIEBERDINK RUBEN
ASHBY JAMES
TOTORI HIROKI
GOURDIN FABIEN
IBBOTSON DAN
ROMAN MICHAL
PROBERT BEN
GERARD SIMON
KINNUNEN VERNERI
MALLEZIE SVEN
DRORY ITAY

VAN DE POL MARTIN

Number Transponder

1
3
41
35
52
73
18
26
43
57
66
34
38
15
14
70
74
62
39
67
27
51
58
25
54
61
2
60
16
47
21
71
10
64
30
36
53
49
28
37
40
20
68

Printed on 17/08/2014 at 18:26

967
963
945
939
957
905
922
930
947
962
974
938
942
919
918
978
910
970
943
975
931
956
964
929
959
969
954
966
920
951
925
979
914
972
934
940
958
953
932
941
944
924
976

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

POWERSLIDE MATTER RACING
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
ROLLER LAGOS
LUIGINO PROSKATING
POWERSLIDE MATTER RACING
EOSKATES

ROLLER LAGOS
EOSKATES

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
MAPLE SKATE DENMARK
OEISC B

INLINE TEAM DENMARK
B-L-AUSTRIA

RPM POLI CADO MOTUS
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
POWERSLIDE MATTER RACING
EOSKATES

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
PS TAX RACING TEAM
TEAM BONT SKATES
PS TAX RACING TEAM
RAC SAINT BRIEUC
VALLENSBAEK ROLLESKOJTE KLUB
MAPLE SKATE NETHERLANDS
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
POWERSLIDE MATTER RACING
RPM POLI CADO MOTUS
CD ESCOLA INTERNACIONAL DO ALGARVE
RAGE SKATING
STOUWDAM

WISBECH INLINE SPEED
TOKYO DOME ROLLER SKATE ARENA|
PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING
EM RACING
BIRMINGHAM WHEELS RSC
BIRMINGHAM WHEELS RSC
PUC ROLLER

KENSU

ISC EEKLO

OTZMA SPEED SKATING CLUB

MIINTEN MAPLE

10000 1000 8000 30000
pPointsrace  SPrint  In line Road race
50 5 40 14
Race_1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
1 1 2 1
2 4 4 5
4 9 3 2
7 3 1 10
6 7 7 4
5 8 10 3
11 6 6 8
10 10 12 11
12 20 5 12
8 27 8 9
15 17 15 6
14 15 20 20
17 32 17 7
27 16 13 19
19 23 21 14
24 2 11 41
20 22 16 23
16 25 9 36
18 31 24 17
31 13 28 22
23 35 22 16
26 21 19 30
28 14 25 31
35 33 18 13
32 18 37 21
21 28 35 26
37 5 26 45
9 29 36 40
34 26 27 29
33 38 32 15
29 49 23 18
25 48 29 25
30 36 33 28
42 37 34 32
43 41 46 38
47 42 47 34
39 43 51 42
41 44 44 49
50 47 49 35
49 45 48 39
38 NG 40 24
44 NG 52 27
46 NG 30 33

Zwaantjes Roller Club

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Total

15
18
21
24
26
31
43
49
52
53
69
73
75
77
78
81
86
90
94
96
96
98
99
108
110
113
114
116
118
119
127
127
145
168
170
175
178
181
181

Classification|
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 15 tot 17 Augustus 2014

- SENIORES MEN

Distance in metre 10000 1000 8000 30000

Discipline pPointsrace  SPrint  In line Road race

Number of laps 50 5 40 14
Skater Number Transponder Club Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4| Total |ciassification
HAERTL ALEXANDER 31 935 PS TAXRACING TEAM| NG 39 43 37 - 44
MCINERNEY MICHAEL 42 511 WISBECH INLINE SPEED| NG NG NG 43 - 45
CAKEMAN GEORGE 13 917 EM RACING 48 NG 50 44 - 46
POLESE CARLO 48 952 BONT ITALIA NG 50 45 46 - a7
GHAZALI GIBRAN 29 933 LONDON SKATERS SPEED TEAM 51 NG 54 47 - 48
BOEF JOHAN 11 915 MIINTEN MAPLE NG NG NG 48 - 49
SMIT ARJAN 59 965 RICOH NG 46 NG 50 - 50
ACOSTA CAMILO 5 909 ARMA ARENA GEISINGEN TEAM| NG 19 39 NG - 51
BRONZINI MAURO 12 916 STUDIUM 45 NG 41 NG - 52
DIJKSTRA RUURD 19 923 LUIGINO PROSKATING| 22 34 31 NG - 53
HECHT TOBIAS 32 936 PS TAX RACING TEAM 36 NG NG NG - 54
MULDER MICHEL 44 948 SKOV HEERDE NG 24 56 NG - 55
MULDER RONALD 45 949 BESLIST.NL NG 12 NG NG - 56
MURFIN PAUL 46 950 EM RACING NG NG 53 NG - 57
SCHILDERS WESSEL 55 960 13S- EN INLINESKATECLUB PURMEREND 40 30 42 NG - 58
SWINGS MAARTEN 4 968 POWERSLIDE MATTER RACING 3 NG NG NG - 59
TER HAAR LUC 63 971 TEAM BONT SKATES 13 40 14 NG - 60
VOSTE MATHIAS 69 977 MAPLE SKATE BELGIUM| NG 11 38 NG - 61
WYMER ALEX 72 980 EM RACING NG NG 55 NG - 62
ANGELETTI ANDREA 9 913 DUGECO SKATES NG NG NG NG NG 63
DEVOS VINCENT 17 921 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB| NG NG NG NG NG 64
FERNANDEZ EWEN 23 927 POWERSLIDE MATTER RACING] NG NG NG NG NG 65
FISCHER NILS 24 928 PS TAX RACING TEAM | NG NG NG NG NG 66
SCHIPPER PIM 56 961 RADBOUD NG NG NG NG NG 67
Race_2 : DE SOUZA DARREN : 15 : Reduction in rank 126
Race_2 : POLESE CARLO : 48 : Reduction in rank 127
Race_2 : MULDER RONALD : 45 : Warning 128
Race_3 : MARREIROS DIOGO : 41 : Warning 129
Race_3 : HORSTEN MARK : 35 : Warning 130
Race_3: RIJHNEN FELIX : 52 : Warning 131
Race_3 : BEDDIAF NOLAN : 73 : Warning 132
Race_3: DE SMEDT BRECHT : 14 : Warning 133
Race_3: TAS SIEMEN : 62 : Warning 134
Race_3: SPRUYT FERRE : 60 : Warning 135

Zwaantjes Roller Club
Printed on 17/08/2014 at 18:26 Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team Page 2 of 2



FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE

- SENIORES LADIES

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 15 tot 17 Augustus 2014

Distance in metre 10000 1000 3000 16000 210000

Discipline Pointsrace  SPrint  In line Road race Elimination

Number of laps 50 5 15 7 50
Skater Number Transponder Club Race_1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5| Total |ciassification
TAS SANDRINE 100 901 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 1 1 1 2 1 6 1
BERG SABINE 99 883 POWERSLIDE MATTER RACING 4 4 2 1 2 13 2
STRUEVER TINA 82 900 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 3 5 4 4 3 19 3
THUM MAREIKE 81 902 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 2 3 3 15 5 28 4
BUURMAN LISANNE 97 885 SCHAATSSPETTERS 7 6 5 3 8 29 5
VAN DER WAL FOSKE TAMAR 77 906 TEAM OKKINGA COMMUNICATIE 6 11 6 5 7 35 6
HENDRIKS SHARON 91 891 TEAM SPROG 5 21 7 6 6 45 7
VAN DE MERWE MARGO 79 904 STOUWDAM 9 9 11 7 10 46 8
SCHOUTEN KELLY 83 899 XL TULIPS POWERSLIDE 8 13 9 10 9 49 9
BOER ANNEMARIE 98 884 XL TULIPS POWERSLIDE| 13 12 14 9 14 62 10
CLAUSSES YSIA 96 886 ROBB 11 14 13 17 11 66 11
GUTERMUTH ALISA 92 890 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 14 10 17 16 12 69 12
DOHLE VAN HOEK MARIEKE 93 889 SKATE-DUMP 10 15 15 18 17 75 13
ROSSINI BENEDETTA 86 896 ASD RINASCITA PATTINAGGIO RAVENNA 16 16 18 14 13 77 14
DE BOER MELISSA 94 888 XL TULIPS POWERSLIDE| 15 18 19 13 15 80 15
MARCHAND DEBORAH 90 892 POWERSLIDE MATTER RACING 18 NG NG 8 4 - 16
NUNES MARTA 88 894 TEAM GYRO CPBEJA NG 17 16 12 16 - 17
COMBES PAULINE 95 887 PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING] NG 7 12 NG 18 - 18
MULDER SUZANNE 89 893 ELBERSEN TEKLAB 17 19 20 NG 19 - 19
VALLONS WENDY 80 903 FRATELLI TEAM MECHELEN| NG 20 21 NG 20 - 20
VON BURG RINA 76 907 ROLLING STARS 12 10 11 NG - 21
ZANETTI ERIKA 75 908 POWERSLIDE MATTER RACING|] NG 2 8 NG NG - 22
ROOSENBOOM BIANCA 87 895 TEAM SPROG NG NG NG NG NG NG 23
RUMPUS KATHARINA 85 897 POWERSLIDE MATTER RACING|] NG NG NG NG NG NG 24
SCHIMEK LAETHISIA 84 898 POWERSLIDE MATTER RACING] NG NG NG NG NG NG 25
Race_1: MARCHAND DEBORAH : 90 : Reduction in rank 126
Race_3: SCHOUTEN KELLY : 83 : Warning 127

Zwaantjes Roller Club
Printed on 17/08/2014 at 18:27 Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team Page 1 of 1



FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 15 tot 17 Augustus 2014

- JUNIORES A MEN

Distance in metre 10000 1000 15000 30000 3000

Discipline Points race  SPriNt  Elimination Road race In line

Number of laps 50 5 75 14 15
Skater Number Transponder Club Race_1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5| Total |ciassification
PLANELLES RAPHAEL 666 911 EOSKATES 1 2 1 1 3 8 1
LOUBINEAUD TIMOTHY 688 541 RPM POLI CADO MOTUS 2 16 2 7 1 28 2
MIRSCH SEBASTIAN 691 544 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 10 5 6 4 4 29 3
IMENEZ ALEXIS 680 533 ROLLER SUD GOELO 3 4 12 5 6 30 4
BAROUDI YASSINE 667 520 PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 4 1 24 3 2 34 5
LLORCA CEDRIC 687 540 RAGE SKATING 8 12 5 6 8 39 6
DUGUET DYLAN 674 527 ROBB 9 15 8 12 9 53 7
CAPPONI JOSHUA 670 523 TEAM BONT SKATES 11 11 13 11 12 58 8
SCHIPPER KAY 695 548 SCHIPPER BEMIDDELING RADBOUD 18 10 7 17 11 63 9
DIETERLE FABIAN 673 526 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 19 6 10 9 19 63 10
MARIE ADRIEN 689 542 ROLLER DU TOUCH 13 18 14 10 10 65 11
SCHIPPER RICK 696 549 SCHIPPER BEMIDDELING RADBOUD 17 17 15 19 5 73 12
KORENBERG JAN 683 536 MPC CADOMOTUS 14 29 17 8 17 85 13
MODEKJAER RASMUS MOLLER 692 545 INLINE TEAM DENMARK] 20 19 19 18 14 90 14
BERLIIJN TWAN 669 522 MAPLE SKATE NETHERLANDS| 23 33 16 15 18 105 15
ERIKSEN MADS 676 529 INLINE TEAM DENMARK] 25 26 25 14 20 110 16
GANDHI SHLOK DHAVAL 677 530 TEAM INDIA 28 31 26 13 23 121 17
LARSEN BENJAMIN 686 539 INLINE TEAM DENMARK] 30 30 27 20 21 128 18
LARSEN ADAM 685 538 SLAGELSE INLINE CLUB] 31 32 28 21 25 137 19
KEESLER CHRISTIAN 681 534 MICHIGAN WOLVERINES MPC 7 7 4 NG 7 - 20
EMELE STEFAN 675 528 BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU| 24 8 23 NG 13 - 21
MASCHERONI ENEA 690 543 GP MOBILI CANTU CRA-BCC| 16 22 11 NG 15 - 22
VANHOOREN RINO 699 552 BSC 22 13 22 NG 16 - 23
KHANDODIYA PANKAJ 682 535 SOLARIS 29 24 30 NG 22 - 24
HAGEDOORN MARCO 679 532 MAPLE SKATE NETHERLANDS | 27 28 29 NG 24 - 25
BERLIIN TJEU 668 521 MAPLE SKATE NETHERLANDS | 32 27 31 NG NG - 26
CONIJN LARS 671 524 RADBOUD - TEAM BIERKAAI| 21 23 21 16 NG - 27
DE GIER CASPER 672 525 FREE-WHEEL 26 25 18 NG NG - 28
GEDDAM AKHIL SOLMON 678 531 TEAM INDIA NG 20 32 NG NG - 29
HOOLWERF EVERT 7 599 HOOLWERF HEIWERKEN SKATEWIELEN] NG NG NG 2 NG - 30
KWANT REMON 684 537 CADOMOTUS JUNIOR TEAM 6 3 9 NG NG - 31
PETUTSCHNIGG THOMAS 693 546 LATELLA POWERSLIDE] 15 21 20 NG NG - 32
VANDEBEECK YANNIS 698 551 RSC HEVERLEE 5 9 NG NG NG - 33
VOGL MANUEL 700 553 LATELLA POWERSLIDE] 12 14 3 NG NG - 34
ROEST PATRICK 694 547 DAVE VAN DAM SPORT] NG NG NG NG NG NG 35
SCHOUTEN TEUN 697 550 MOOIEBADKAMER NG NG NG NG NG NG 36
Race_2 : LOUBINEAUD TIMOTHY : 688 : Reduction in rank 126
Race_2 : BERLIJN TWAN : 669 : Reduction in rank 127
Race_3: PLANELLES RAPHAEL : 666 : Warnings (2) 128
Race_3: IMENEZ ALEXIS : 680 : Warning 129
Race_3 : BAROUDI YASSINE : 667 : Warning 130
Race_3 : DUGUET DYLAN : 674 : Warning 131
Race_3 : DIETERLE FABIAN : 673 : Warning 132
Race_3 : VANHOOREN RINO : 699 : Warning 133
Race_3 : KHANDODIYA PANKAJ : 682 : Warning 134

Zwaantjes Roller Club
Printed on 17/08/2014 at 18:27 Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team Page 1 of 2



FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 15 tot 17 Augustus 2014

- JUNIORES A MEN

Skater Number Transponder Club Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5] Total |ciassification
Race_3 : KWANT REMON : 684 : Warnings (2) 135

Zwaantjes Roller Club
Printed on 17/08/2014 at 18:27 Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team Page 2 of 2



FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE

Van 15 tot 17 Augustus 2014

- JUNIORES A LADIES

Distance in metre 10000 1000 3000 16000 210000

Discipline Pointsrace  SPrint  In line Road race Elimination

Number of laps 50 5 15 7 50
Skater Number Transponder Club Race_1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5| Total |ciassification
ZIELKE CAROLIN 620 519 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 8 1 3 2 1 15 1
VANHOUTTE STIEN 618 517 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 3 5 2 1 4 15 2
LEROUX MAELANN 611 510 LIGNE DROITE 4 2 4 5 3 18 3
VAN BENTUM JESSICA 621 985 ARMA ARENA GEISINGEN TEAM 1 16 1 3 2 23 4
DEROO ALEXIA 604 503 ROLLER SPORTS SAINT PIERRAIS 6 3 6 6 6 27 5
DANNEEL ALEXANDRA 603 502 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 7 4 5 4 7 27 6
WAGEMAKER BEAU 619 518 RADBOUD 9 7 7 7 8 38 7
DIJKSTRA CORINA 606 505 MAPLE SKATE NETHERLANDS 10 9 8 8 11 46 8
KROES MARIEKE 610 509 IST KEEP MOVING 11 13 9 9 9 51 9
MERKLE ALINA 6 507 LATELLA POWERSLIDE] 14 12 11 10 12 59 10
FRONIK LAURA 607 506 GYRO - STONE SPORT] 13 11 12 12 13 61 11
COENE SHIRLEY 602 501 BSC 15 15 13 11 14 68 12
PULLEN KIRSTY 613 512 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS RSC| 16 10 14 13 15 68 13
VAN RAMSHORST LAURA 617 516 RADBOUD 5 NG 15 NG 5 - 14
STAAL AMBER 614 513 DE DRAAI HAULERWIJK] 12 8 10 NG 10 - 15
JAMES TIFFANY 609 508 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS RSC| 17 14 16 14 NG - 16
VAN DE CATSEYE ELLEN 615 514 REKO CADOMOTUS JUNIOR TEAM 2 6 NG NG NG - 17
BELLET MELISSA 601 500 DRAC-2S NG NG NG NG NG NG 18
DEVOS LAURA 605 504 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB] NG NG NG NG NG NG 19
Race_3: ZIELKE CAROLIN : 620 : Warning 126
Race_3 : DIJKSTRA CORINA : 606 : Warning 127

Zwaantjes Roller Club
Printed on 17/08/2014 at 18:28 Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team Page 1 of 1



FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 15 tot 17 Augustus 2014

- JUNIORES B MEN

Zwaantjes Roller Club

Printed on 17/08/2014 at 18:28 Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Distance in metre 10000 1000 15000 30000 3000

Discipline Points race  SPriNt  Elimination Road race In line

Number of laps 50 5 75 14 15
Skater Number Transponder Club Race_1 Race 2 Race 3 Race_4 Race 5
FOUCHER FLAVIEN 568 620 ASTA NANTES 2 1 2 2 3
LINDENSKOV OLIVER 579 631 INLINE TEAM DENMARK 8 6 3 3 2
DUE SCHMIDT PHILIP 566 618 MAPLE SKATE DENMARK 5 13 4 1 1
REUTER PATRICK 589 641 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 3 7 6 10 5
HOLLAAR LOUIS 571 623 MAPLE SKATE NETHERLANDS| 11 10 5 9 7
EMELE ALEXANDER 567 619 BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU| 14 3 16 14 6
CASADEI MATTEO 559 611 ASD RINASCITA PATTINAGGIO RAVENNA 2 28 15 8 4
VAN DER KOLK TIEMEN 594 646 SKOV HEERDE 16 14 10 5 15
ROCHA TOMAS 590 642 ROLLER LAGOS 13 18 8 13 11
BERG FLORIAN 553 605 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT| 12 22 7 15 10
MEDARD INDRA 580 632 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 9 19 11 18 12
LORENZATO PAOLO 513 566 DAVID TEAM 15 24 9 6 17
BLANC OLIVIER 554 606 CPBB 21 27 12 4 16
PACHECO NUNO 585 637 ROLLER LAGOS 17 17 29 16 8
VAN VLIET TOM 596 648 SVO OUDEWATER 28 11 14 30 20
HOOLWERF BART 572 624 HOOLWERF HEIWERKEN SKATEWIELEN] 25 20 24 17 18
VANHOVE TIBO 597 649 RSC TIENEN 20 26 22 32 19
OOMEN RICHARD 584 636 MAPLE SKATE NETHERLANDS | 34 16 20 24 28
FRONIK JORDY 569 621 GYRO - STONE SPORT] 24 30 28 19 22
VOSTE THOMAS 599 651 INLINE TEAM BRUGGE| 19 48 21 21 23
CARTUXO JULIO 558 610 ROLLER LAGOS 31 32 31 20 26
KIEFTENBURG RUBEN 575 627 HOOLWERF HEWERKEN SkaTEWIELEN] 30 33 18 28 31
DESHMUKH PRITHVIRAI 564 616 TEAM INDIA 32 37 37 12 30
DANNEEL DAVID 562 614 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB| 35 31 32 27 29
DOBSON WILL 565 617 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS RSC| 33 29 36 22 41
BOUWER ARON 556 788 MAPLE SKATE NETHERLANDS | 37 34 26 31 34
WIEBERDINK REMON 600 652 STOUWDAM 40 43 39 26 33
PESCHKE LUKAS 586 638 OISC WIEN 41 36 35 33 36
BOTMAN ARN 555 607 RADBOUD 43 38 38 25 37
DE VISSER MENNO 563 615 RADBOUD 42 41 33 29 39
BUITENHUIS KILIAN 557 609 SKOV HEERDE 46 39 34 34 38
AITKEN SCOTT 551 603 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS RSC| 47 40 43 38 40
BENTHEM TIM 552 604 SKOV HEERDE 44 46 41 36 43
VERHOOGHE ROBIN 598 650 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB| 48 47 44 37 44
HUIZINGA CHRIS 573 625 MAPLE SKATE NETHERLANDS 1 4 1 11 DQ
LHOMME BASTIEN 578 630 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 4 21 NG 7 9
METEYRY DORIAN 581 633 LES PATINEURS BERGERACOIS| 23 23 13 NG 13
MONTORFANO MARCO 583 635 GP MOBILI CANTU CRA-BCC| 22 15 17 NG 14
DAMBRUN THOMAS 561 613 VALENCE ROLLER SKATING 6 2 19 NG 21
PUJOS GUILLAUME 587 639 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 27 12 DQ 23 24
VAN LINGEN GERRIE 595 647 MAPLE SKATE NETHERLANDS| 36 5 NG NG 25
MIDDELKOOP MARC 582 634 REGIOSELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND 7 8 NG NG 27
SIEGEL TIM 592 644 MAPLE SKATE TEAM - BLAUGELB GRossGerau | 20 9 23 NG 32
SCHWAIGER LUKAS 591 643 STEIRISCHER ROLLSPORTVERBAND 38 NG 30 35 35
REMETE SOLT 588 640 TDKE 45 42 40 NG 42

Total
10
22
24
31
42
53
57
60
63
66
69
71
80
87

103
104
119
122
123
132
140
140
148
154
161
162
181
181
181
184
191
208
210
220

Classification
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 15 tot 17 Augustus 2014

- JUNIORES B MEN

Distance in metre 10000 1000 15000 30000 3000

Discipline Points race  SPriNt  Elimination Road race In line

Number of laps 50 5 75 14 15
Skater Number Transponder Club Race_1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5| Total |ciassification
COSTER JASPER 560 612 LINDENHOLZ BONT 18 25 25 NG NG - 46
KEPPENS JOSSE 574 626 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST| 49 44 42 39 NG - a7
KORENBERG EDWIN 576 628 VV SPEEDSKATING 29 35 27 NG NG - 48
VAN DAMME RICO 593 645 SKEELERTEAM YERSEKE| 39 45 NG NG NG - 49
A. UMAR FARAZ 550 602 FORCE 1 SPEED SKATING ACADEMY | NG NG NG NG NG NG 50
GOYAL FAITH 570 622 GRSS NG NG NG NG NG NG 51
Race_2 : EMELE ALEXANDER : 567 : Warning 126
Race_2 : VOSTE THOMAS : 599 : Reduction in rank 127
Race_2 : VAN LINGEN GERRIE : 595 : Warning 128
Race_2 : MIDDELKOOP MARC : 582 : Warning 129
Race_3 : DUE SCHMIDT PHILIP : 566 : Warning 130
Race_3 : EMELE ALEXANDER : 567 : Warning 131
Race_3: VAN DER KOLK TIEMEN : 594 : Warning 132
Race_3 : BERG FLORIAN : 553 : Warning 133
Race_3 : LORENZATO PAOLO : 513 : Warning 134
Race_3 : OOMEN RICHARD : 584 : Warning 135
Race_3 : HUIZINGA CHRIS : 573 : Warning 136
Race_3: PUJOS GUILLAUME : 587 : Disqualification 137
Race_3: SIEGEL TIM : 592 : Warnings (2) 138
Race_5 : HUIZINGA CHRIS : 573 : Disqualification 139

Zwaantjes Roller Club
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EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 15 tot 17 Augustus 2014

FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

- JUNIORES B LADIES

Skater

GAISER LARISSA
GARDI DOMINIKA
BINUS RONJA

VONK BERBER
FITUCH MALWINA
BAIER ELISABETH
CAMARIN CARLOTTA
ALLIAUD JOSEPHINE
LEFEUVRE MARINE
OOTES DANIELLE
TROCH TIANA
HENDRIKS DAPHNE
GUENTHER ANNE SOPHIE
VOS LARISSA
BRUGGEMAN STEFANIE
VAN DEN SAFFELE JOSEPHINE
MANTOVANI ISABELLA
VIGUIE MATHILDE
JOUSTRA KIRSTEN

DE JONG JITSKE
HERNALSTEEN KATRIEN
KOPILOVIC NORA
BONS WENDY
GUTERMUTH JULIA
LEWIS FFION
STEENKAMP KARLIJN
VAN KALKEN DIEUWERTJE
BENSCHOP DEMI
KOPERNIK JULIA
HENMAR AMALIE
ROUWE LYSBETH
HUIDEN DEMI
SANTUCCI GIADA
DUBOC JULIE
CREDIET GERLINE
HOKSE ANDREA
KEULEERS NYMPHE
LULEICH CLARA
PALENSTIIN EMESE
VON BURG JANA
VOSTE JASMINA
WYMER ELLIE
ZIMMERLIN COLINE
BOSCH KIMBERLY
LIZE MELANIE

Number Transponder

514
515
504
544
512
502
508
501
528
534
539
519
516
549
507
540
533
542
524
510
521
527
505
517
529
538
541
503
526
520
536
523
537
511
509
522
525
531
535
543
545
547
548
506
530

Printed on 17/08/2014 at 18:31

567
568
557
597
565
555
561
554
581
587
592
572
569
984
560
593
586
595
577
563
574
580
558
570
582
591
594
556
579
573
589
576
590
564
562
575
578
584
588
596
598
600
601
559
583

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
TORNADO TEAM SZEGED
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
CADOMOTUS JUNIOR TEAM
UKS ORLICA MAPLE JUNIOR TEAM
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
TEAM BELOTTI
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
ROLLER CLUB SAINT HERBLAIN
CADOMOTUS JUNIOR TEAM
REKO MAPLE JUNIOR TEAM
IST KEEP MOVING
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
SKATEWIELEN

SKOV HEERDE

INLINE TEAM BRUGGE
SCHIESSER PATTINAGGIO CORSA ALTE
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
MAPLE SKATE NETHERLANDS
VAN LINGEN MAPLE TEAM
RSC HEVERLEE
TORNADO TEAM SZEGED
SKOV HEERDE

ERSG DARMSTADT
BIRMINGHAM WHEELS RSC
SKOV HEERDE
RADBOUD

SVO OUDEWATER
TURBINE HALLE
INLINE TEAM DENMARK
LINDENOORD

AV

ASD RINASCITA PATTINAGGIO RAVENNA
CPAL LOCMINE

VV SPEEDSKATING
IST KEEP MOVING
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
TURBINE HALLE MAPLE TEAM
RADBOUD MAPLE JUNIOR TEAM
ROLLING STARS
INLINE TEAM BRUGGE
EM RACING

RAC SAINT BRIEUC
IJSCH

AGON BONT

10000 1000 10000 16000 3000

Points race  SPriNt  Elimination Road race In line

50 5 50 7 15
Race 1 Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5
7 3 1 4 1
3 1 2 6 5
2 6 4 3 4
4 16 5 2 2
5 18 3 1 3
10 4 9 5 7
6 2 15 8 8
9 10 8 7 11
12 9 7 14 6
8 23 6 9 10
14 7 19 11 9
11 29 10 10 12
13 32 14 15 17
28 12 13 16 22
16 20 16 25 16
19 21 12 12 33
18 13 31 21 19
30 8 23 27 15
21 35 18 17 13
26 17 22 26 18
33 25 20 13 20
15 22 17 34 25
25 26 32 20 21
22 30 26 23 30
38 14 29 28 29
32 39 21 24 24
29 34 33 19 28
36 40 36 29 23
35 37 37 31 26
39 36 35 37 27
40 41 34 30 32
37 42 38 33 31
1 5 11 38 NG
34 28 30 NG 14
17 33 25 NG NG
23 11 28 NG NG
NG 15 NG NG NG
20 24 NG 36 NG
24 38 24 18 NG
31 27 27 22 NG
27 31 NG 32 NG
41 NG 39 NG NG
NG 19 NG 35 NG
NG NG NG NG NG
NG NG NG NG NG

Zwaantjes Roller Club
Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Total
16
17
19
29
30
35
39
45
48
56
60
72
91
91
93
97

102
103
104
109
111
113
124
131
138
140
143
164
166
174
177
181

Classification

1
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 15 tot 17 Augustus 2014

- JUNIORES B LADIES

Skater Number Transponder Club Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5| Total |ciassification
MAGDEBURG LAURIE 532 585 SC DHFK REDVIL LADYS| NG NG NG NG NG NG 46
Race_1 : GARDI DOMINIKA : 515 : Warning

Race_1: FITUCH MALWINA : 512 : Warning

Race_1: GUENTHER ANNE SOPHIE : 516 : Warning

Race_2 : BINUS RONJA : 504 : Warning

Race_2 : FITUCH MALWINA : 512 : Warning

Race_2 : CAMARIN CARLOTTA : 508 : Warning

Race_3 : GARDI DOMINIKA : 515 : Warnings (2)

Race_3 : VONK BERBER : 544 : Warning

Race_3: FITUCH MALWINA : 512 : Warnings (2)

Race_3: BAIER ELISABETH : 502 : Warning

Race_3 : HENDRIKS DAPHNE : 519 : Warning

Race_3 : GUENTHER ANNE SOPHIE : 516 : Warning

Race_3: VAN DEN SAFFELE JOSEPHINE : 540 : Warning

Race_3: SANTUCCI GIADA : 537 : Warning

Zwaantjes Roller Club
Printed on 17/08/2014 at 18:31 Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team Page 2 of 2



FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 15 tot 17 Augustus 2014

- CADETTEN BOYS

Skater

FOUSSADIER EWEN
DEN HEIJER TOM
NOURY DAMIEN
HUGON DORIAN
AERTS VICTOR
ADLER ERIC
KREISSIG JEREMY

DE PRINS JENS
BOTMAN JANNO

VAN WORKUM JORDY
DE WIT TEUN

ALLAIN BAPTISTE
TREBOUTA GIOVANNI
MENDE JAN

WASEK GRZEGORZ
BEJCZI BOTOND
SCHEPERKAMP MERIJN
KOLA CHAITANYA KUMAR
WITTEMANS KORNEEL
NIJENHUIS GLENN

DE SOUZA LEONARD
KUN BALAZS

KANIA MAREK
EENKHOORN MICHEL
VAN DEN SAFFELE FLORIAN
BUEHNEMANN NILS
HORST JAIMY
OGONOWSKI KAMIL
DOUMA MAX
VANHOOREN STAN
OOTES STEFAN
VISSER HARM
LLORCA SIMON
GANTZKE HANNES
NIZAN KILYANN

DE KEYSER SIMON
WAGNER PIOTR
SPRONK KEVIN

Number Transponder

344
339
372
351
324
323
360
336
330
389
338
326
384
368
399
327
378
359
400
370
337
361
354
343
386
331
350
373
342
391
376
396
364
345
371
335
398
383

Printed on 17/08/2014 at 18:32

163
158649
158640
158639

33
158689

101

166
158736
158677

10
158666
35

131

509
158635
158674
158656
158679

116
158895

36

16

76
158670
158706

146

132
158827

515
158646
158648

124

21
9
63
61
84

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

EQUIPE DE FRANCE
NATIONALE SELECTIE NEDERLAND
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
VALENCE ROLLER SKATING
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
NATIONALE SELECTIE NEDERLAND
NATIONALE SELECTIE NEDERLAND
NATIONALE SELECTIE NEDERLAND
RAC SAINT BRIEUC
GUINGAMP

DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
TEAM POLAND
SZOMBATHELY!I SI

SIV ZEIST

TEAM INDIA

RSC HEVERLEE

SKOV HEERDE
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
TDKE

TEAM POLAND

VV SPEEDSKATING
INLINE TEAM BRUGGE
TURBINE HALLE

SKOV HEERDE

TEAM POLAND

SIV ZEIST

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
RADBOUD
SKEELERVERENIGING IDS
CPBB

GERA RSV

CPAL LOCMINE

RSC HEVERLEE

TEAM POLAND

VV SPEEDSKATING

Zwaantjes Roller Club

5000 500 3000

Elimination  SPriNt  Points race

25 2.5 15
Race 1 Race 2 Race_3

4 2 1
3 4 3
1 9 6
2 11 4
5 3 11
7 6 8
8 5 14
9 10 9
11 16 2
13 14 5
6 17 10
12 15 12
10 23 7
14 12 19
20 8 23

18 25 15
15 26 17
27 1 31
25 20 20
26 22 21
30 7 32
25 13 35
26 21 29
24 37 16
34 27 18
16 41 25
28 18 37
28 24 32
17 43 25
32 28 26
31 29 27
26 33 28
29 38 22
31 32 28
27 35 31
29 36 30
30 31 34

22 47 27

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Total

10
16
17
19
21
27
28
29
32
33
39
40
45
51
58
58
59
65
69
69
73
76
77
79
82
83
84
85
86
87
87
89
91
93
95
95
96

Classification
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 15 tot 17 Augustus 2014

- CADETTEN BOYS

Distance in metre 5000 500 3000

Discipline Elimination  SPriNt  Points race

Number of laps 25 25 15
Skater Number Transponder Club Race_1 Race 2 Race 3] Total ]classification
VOTRUBA MATYAS 397 158839 CZECH NATIONAL TEAM] 31 30 35 96 39
DHONDT SIMON 340 158474 INLINE TEAM BRUGGE| 27 34 37 98 40
MAYANNA GOWDA RAKSHITH 366 65 TEAM INDIA 23 39 38 100 41
MASCHERONI RICCARDO 365 158673  GP MOBILI CANTU CRA-BCC 19 69 13 101 42
DIESSNER JAN 341 102 TURBINE HALLE 33 42 30 105 43
VANHOUTTE LARS 392 158665 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB| 25 44 36 105 44
BERKENBOSCH TIJS 328 112 SKOV HEERDE 33 40 36 109 45
SCHEPERS MARTIJN 379 24 RSC TIENEN 32 45 33 110 46
JOUSTRA MARNIX 353 6 YVG SKEELEREN 29 54 29 112 a7
SHIVA RITHIK 381 158652 TEAM INDIA 21 68 24 113 48
VAN VLIET BRIAN 388 158643  135- EN SKEELRCLUB PUTTERSHOEK 35 53 26 114 49
HANSEN MORTEN SKJOLD 347 510 TALENT TEAM DENMARK] 32 56 29 117 50
HEMPENIUS JELMAR 348 158657 SKEELERVERENIGING IDS] 37 46 34 117 51
HENMAR JONAS EMIL 349 158824 TALENT TEAM DENMARK] 35 49 34 118 52
OLDENBURGER RUBEN 374 158647 RADBOUD 28 50 40 118 53
BERTI LUCA 329 154 TSV BERNHAUSEN 34 48 38 120 54
KEMP SVEN 355 158681 SIV ZEIST 36 57 33 126 55
SCHRECK KAAPO 380 158663 HTL 36 51 42 129 56
KING DANIEL 357 158654 SOUTHWOODHAM FERRERS| 34 55 41 130 57
LANGEDIJK JELLE 362 158642 RADBOUD 33 59 40 132 58
KERSSIES JOCHEM 356 52 LINDENOORD 38 58 39 135 59
CHISHTI KHIZER 334 158848 BIRMINGHAM WHEELSRSC| 38 52 45 135 60
VINKE HERRALD 394 56 IST KEEP MOVING 37 61 41 139 61
CHINDAK ANIKET 333 158664 SOLARIS 36 65 39 140 62
ALDERWEIRELDT GINO 325 196 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST 37 60 43 140 63
VAN DER KOLK HESSEL 387 96 SKOV HEERDE 35 66 42 143 64
VANHOOREN FRE 390 571 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB] 39 62 44 145 65
VIRTANEN JANI 395 26 HTL 39 63 44 146 66
VD MEER STEFAN 393 158891 LINDENOORD 40 64 43 147 67
LARSEN SEBASTIAN 363 203 TALENT TEAM DENMARK] 38 67 45 150 68
BUGAD JAYESH 332 158472 SOLARIS 30 19 NG - 69
OMKAR PASAD 375 158659 HOT WHEELS INDIA NG NG NG NG 70
SIMON PIERRE 382 158480 ASPHALTE ROLLERRIXHEIM| NG NG NG NG 71
Race_1: FOUSSADIER EWEN : 344 : Warning
Race_1: DEN HEIJER TOM : 339 : Warning
Race_1: KREISSIG JEREMY : 360 : Warnings (2)
Race_1: DE PRINS JENS : 336 : Warning
Race_1: TREBOUTA GIOVANNI : 384 : Warning

Zwaantjes Roller Club

Printed on 17/08/2014 at 18:32 Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team Page 2 of 3



FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 15 tot 17 Augustus 2014

- CADETTEN BOYS

Distance in metre 5000 500 3000
Discipline Elimination  SPriNt  Points race
Number of laps 25 25 15
Skater Number Transponder Club Race_1 Race 2 Race 3] Total ]classification

Race_1: WASEK GRZEGORZ : 399 : Warnings (2)
Race_1: OGONOWSKI KAMIL : 373 : Warning
Race_1: VANHOOREN STAN : 391 : Warning
Race_1 : MASCHERONI RICCARDO : 365 : Warning
Race_1: SHIVA RITHIK : 381 : Warning

Race_1 : HEMPENIUS JELMAR : 348 : Warning
Race_2 : NOURY DAMIEN : 372 : Reduction in rank
Race_2 : BOTMAN JANNO : 330 : Reduction in rank
Race_2 : ALLAIN BAPTISTE : 326 : Reduction in rank
Race_2 : MASCHERONI RICCARDO : 365 : Reduction in rank
Race_2 : SHIVA RITHIK : 381 : Reduction in rank
Race_2 : CHINDAK ANIKET : 333 : Reduction in rank
Race_3: FOUSSADIER EWEN : 344 : Warning
Race_3: NOURY DAMIEN : 372 : Warning

Zwaantjes Roller Club
Printed on 17/08/2014 at 18:32 Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team Page 3 of 3



FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 15 tot 17 Augustus 2014

- CADETTEN GIRLS

Skater

MOULIS CHLOE
PEDRONNO MATHILDE
DUPUY MARIE
RENCKER JEANNE
LOESCHKE JESSICA
GROENEWOUD MARIJKE
GEOFFROY CHLOE
BELLINI LETIZIA
LOKVENCOVA ANDREA
VAN DEN BOS ANNA
DE JONG MAYA
MILLING HELENE
DUMONT ELISE
ROSSINI CHIARA
WIDUA CHIARA
ZURBUCHEN NOEMI
VEEN FLEUR

VAN KERCKVOORDE EVELIEN
VAN BALEN ESHNEY
STOCKEL HELEN
ZWICK SARAH

SPEE ANNE
VANDEUREN IMKE
NAGILLER LAURA
BOHUMSKA TEREZA
BECH KAROLINA
STODOLOVA MAGDALENA
BURESTA NOEMI
VINCENT LEA

THIEN KATHARINA
SCALZOTTO AURORA
ROMANCZUKIEWICZ KINGA
VAN LOON LIANNE
GIEZEN DANIELLE
ISELLE LISA

VAN DER WEIDE TRICIA
VAN RELEGEM CAROLIEN
KOK SUZANNE

Number Transponder

167
171
151
172
162
158
155
142
163
183
148
166
150
175
197
199
193
187
182
179
200
178
191
169
143
141
180
145
195
181
177
174
188
156
160
186
189
161

Printed on 17/08/2014 at 18:33

158683
926
844

158638

158680

158655

158636

158892
937
830

158641
993

158645
994
654

158651
629

158676

158662
989

158682
988
749
996
866
703

158669
955
762
987
999
992

158634
995
991
751
799

158650

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

EQUIPE DE FRANCE
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
NATIONALE SELECTIE NEDERLAND
LIGNE DROITE

ASD RINASCITA PATTINAGGIO RAVENNA
CZECH NATIONAL TEAM
RADBOUD

NATIONALE SELECTIE NEDERLAND
TURBINE HALLE
LIGNE DROITE

ASD RINASCITA PATTINAGGIO RAVENNA
LATELLA POWERSLIDE
TEAM ROLLERBLADE SCHWEIZ
NATIONALE SELECTIE NEDERLAND
SKEELER TEAM EVERGEM
NATIONALE SELECTIE NEDERLAND
TURBINE HALLE

GERA RSV
BELOFTENTEAM SKOV
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
CD ESCOLA INTERNACIONAL DO ALGARVE
CZECH NATIONAL TEAM
TEAM POLAND

CZECH NATIONAL TEAM
ASD RINASCITA PATTINAGGIO RAVENNA
QUINTIN ROLLER
STEIRISCHER ROLLSPORTVERBAND
SCHIESSER PATTINAGGIO CORSA ALTE
TEAM POLAND

SC GOUDA

DE DRAAI HAULERWIJK
SCHIESSER PATTINAGGIO CORSA ALTE
NATIONALE SELECTIE NEDERLAND
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
RADBOUD

Zwaantjes Roller Club

5000 500 3000

Elimination  SPriNt  Points race

25 2.5 15
Race 1 Race 2 Race_3

1 2 5
2 1 6
3 13 1
7 8 2
9 4 4
4 7 10
12 5 7
6 6 12
10 19 3
11 17 9
16 16 8
8 12 21
21 3 20
14 18 13
25 9 15

17 20 14
27 14 11
23 11 25
13 15 31
18 24 18
24 10 26
19 21 23
25 22 19
20 25 24
5 49 16
28 29 17
26 23 26
36 26 22
29 27 28
24 34 29
26 35 27
22 37 30
34 28 28
30 31 29
27 30 33
15 50 27
29 33 31

30 36 32

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Total

17
17
17
21
24
24
32
37
40
41
44
45
49
51
52
59
59
60
60
63
66
69
70
74
75
84
84
87
88
89
90
90
90
92
93
98

Classification
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 15 tot 17 Augustus 2014

- CADETTEN GIRLS

Distance in metre 5000 500 3000
Discipline Elimination  SPriNt  Points race
Number of laps 25 25 15
Skater Number Transponder Club Race_1 Race 2 Race 3] Total ]classification
COSTER ANNELOTTE 146 158661  siacer NDUSTRIELE DIENSTVERLENING | 32 43 25 100 39
OLIVA MEDIN ANNA 170 912 SCHIESSER PATTINAGGIO CORSA ALTE 28 44 30 102 40
DE JONG MADELIEF 147 158653 SKATEWIELEN 31 39 34 104 41
GRANDIA AMANDA 157 998 INBOUWCENTRUM GRANDIA] 31 42 32 105 42
BOLLEN JENNIFER 144 964 SKOV HEERDE 38 32 35 105 43
VEENSTRA IRIS 194 657 SKEELERVERENIGING IDS| 33 41 33 107 44
FERWERDA ELMIRA 153 990 YVG SKEELEREN 33 38 36 107 45
HIWARKAR KRISHNA 159 973 SPORTS EVENTS 34 40 37 111 46
SAMMET VICTORIA 176 158806 MICHELSTADT RSG 35 46 35 116 47
FRITSCH JONA 154 158658  SPEEDSKATE-CLUB MEISSEN 32 51 34 117 48
VAN SAN LAURISSA 190 658 FRATELLI TEAM MECHELEN] 35 48 36 119 49
ROCHER MORGANE 173 158675 CPR CHATEAU-GONTIER] 39 52 39 130 50
VAN DEN EYNDE NINA 184 158678 FRATELLI TEAM MECHELEN|] NG a7 38 - 51
NAGEL LOLA 168 158671 TSV BERNHAUSEN 36 45 NG - 52
VAN DER LINDEN MIKA 185 158893  SKEELERVERENIGING STAPHORST| 37 NG NG - 53
LUGT MARIJN 164 SVV LEK EN LINGE NG NG NG NG 54
WANNINK ESMARALDA 196 158726 1JSCH NG NG NG NG 55
Race_1: RENCKER JEANNE : 172 : Warning
Race_1 : ROSSINI CHIARA : 175 : Warning
Race_1: SPEE ANNE : 178 : Warning
Race_1: BURESTA NOEMI : 145 : Reduction in rank
Race_2 : DUPUY MARIE : 151 : Reduction in rank
Race_ 2 : LOESCHKE JESSICA : 162 : Reduction in rank
Race_2 : LOKVENCOVA ANDREA : 163 : Warning
Race_ 2 : BOHUMSKA TEREZA : 143 : Reduction in rank
Race_2 : VAN DER WEIDE TRICIA : 186 : Warning
Race_3: LOESCHKE JESSICA : 162 : Warning
Race_3: BELLINI LETIZIA : 142 : Warning
Race_3 : LOKVENCOVA ANDREA : 163 : Warning
Race_3: VAN DEN BOS ANNA : 183 : Warning
Race_3: BECH KAROLINA : 141 : Warning
Zwaantjes Roller Club
Printed on 17/08/2014 at 18:33 Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team Page 2 of 2



FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 15 tot 17 Augustus 2014

- SCHOLIEREN BOYS

Zwaantjes Roller Club

Printed on 17/08/2014 at 18:33 Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Distance in metre 3000 1200 4000 3000 2000

Discipline Inline Inline Eimination Pointsrace In line

Number of laps 15 6 20 15 10
Skater Number Transponder Club Race_1 Race 2 Race 3 Race_4 Race 5
FOURNIER NICOLAS 264 793 AGON BONT 1 1 1 2 1
SUTTELS JASON 288 817 RSC TIENEN 2 3 3 1 2
INDUDHAR MIHIR 267 796 TEAM INDIA 3 2 2 6 3
POTTRICH FRANZ 278 807 GROSSENHAINER ROLLSPORTVEREIN 6 5 6 5 6
GYURMANCZI DANIEL 266 795 TDKE 4 4 5 7 8
PRIBIK JAN 279 808 KSBM PRAG 8 6 4 18 4
SCHLICHTING PAUL 283 812 BERLIN SC 9 10 14 4 5
BUCHS CHARLY 254 783 ALCB ROLLER SPORT 7 7 18 3 14
JULOU NICOLAS 268 797 ROLLER SUD GOELO 11 17 8 8 7
BOHUMSKY TOMAS 253 782 KSBM PRAG 10 11 12 11 9
DE KROON JEROEN 258 787 LINDENOORD 20 19 10 9 10
GUILLEMOT GWENDAL 265 794 CPAL LOCMINE 14 14 16 10 15
SIMMENAUER FLORIAN 285 814 ROLLER SKATING SAINT ORENS| 22 21 11 12 13
VOURCH TANGI 299 828 CPAL LOCMINE 15 15 20 15 16
VAN ECHTELT PATRICK 293 822 SVO OUDEWATER 13 12 9 23 27
KOSTER SEM 272 801 NUT EN VERMAAK 18 9 7 22 28
SHASHANK RAI 284 813 TEAM INDIA 12 24 26 14 11
ROESEL NICLAS 280 809 GERA RSV 25 13 13 17 24
DE KEYSER TOM 257 786 RSC HEVERLEE 19 20 15 21 18
LIPPENS BRECHT 274 803 SKEELER TEAM EVERGEM| 16 16 22 24 17
FAJKUS RADEK 263 792 KSB BENATKY 31 26 19 13 12
STOLHOF NIEK 287 816 LINDENHOLZ BONT 21 22 28 16 19
VAN TIMMEREN LUUK 298 827 13S- EN INLINESKATECLUB PURMEREND] 17 18 25 26 23
MEIJER BAS 275 804 RADBOUD 28 28 17 19 21
BENTHEM RIK 250 779 VAN BENTHEM 24 23 29 20 22
BALL BOBBY 247 778 SOUTHWOODHAM FERRERS| 26 29 23 29 20
KORTELAINEN JYRY 271 800 HTL 30 27 24 25 29
BENSCHOP FREEK 249 776 SVO OUDEWATER 29 31 34 27 26
VAN DAM BRAM 291 820 SC GOUDA 37 32 31 28 25
SCHEPERS LEANDER 282 811 RSC TIENEN 38 33 30 31 30
VAN MAAREN LEONARD 295 824 MAPLE SKATE NETHERLANDS| 33 30 32 37 32
VAN PAESSCHEN ABDISA 296 825 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST| 32 34 36 41 34
DELYE SEPPE 261 790 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB| 39 37 38 33 31
BEEN MAIKEL 248 77 YVG SKEELEREN 34 35 43 34 37
NAUMANN YANNIK 277 806 GERA RSV 36 40 35 35 38
WERNER WILLY 300 829 TURBINE HALLE 35 41 33 36 39
BIGLER SIMON 251 780 INLINE TEAM DENMARK] 40 36 40 40 33
VAN POLEN \]ARI 297 826 SCHAATS- EN SKEELERVERENIGING NIJKERK 42 43 41 32 35
VAHA VAHE NILS 290 819 HTL 43 38 46 30 36
SJOGREN ANTTI 286 815 HTL 44 42 37 39 41
KADAM VEDANT 269 798 SPORTS EVENTS 45 39 45 38 40
DHONDT WARRE 262 791 INLINE TEAM BRUGGE| 46 44 39 44 43
BOEF RAPHAEL 252 781 SvU 41 47 42 42 44
VAN HAAREN NIELS 294 823 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB| 47 45 44 43 42
CARTOIS GILES 255 784 RSC TIENEN 48 46 48 45 45

Total

11
16
28
28
40
42
49
51
53
68
69
79
81
84
84
87
92
93
95
101
106
109
113
118
127
135
147
153
162
164
177
178
183
184
184
189
193
193
203
207
216
216
221
232

Classification

1

© 00 NO Ul B~ WD

A DB DD DD OWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDDNNNNRPRPRREPRERRERRRPRRPRLERE
O B WNEFE OO0 NOO UM~ WDMNMPEPEOOOWOWNOOOUUMAMWDNEO OOOWLONOOOOPMAWDNLEO

Page 1 of 2



FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 15 tot 17 Augustus 2014

- SCHOLIEREN BOYS

Distance in metre 3000 1200 4000 3000 2000

Discipline Inline Inline Eimination Pointsrace In line

Number of laps 15 6 20 15 10
Skater Number Transponder Club Race_1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5| Total |ciassification
RYAN JORDAN 281 810 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS RSC| 49 48 47 46 46 236 46
DEGEZELLE NATAN 260 789 FRATELLI TEAM MECHELEN| 50 49 49 47 47 242 a7
LEHNERTZ TIMO 273 802 CST COLOGNE 27 NG NG NG NG - 48
MOYA PEREZ ESTEBAN 276 805 MYMOBEL LAZUBIA 5 8 21 NG NG - 49
VAN DAMME ARJEN 292 821 SSC DE POEL 23 25 27 NG NG - 50
DE JONG JESPER 256 785 SKATEWIELEN NG NG NG NG NG NG 51
TUCK HARRISON 289 818 WISBECH INLINE SPEED] NG NG NG NG NG NG 52
Race_1: SCHLICHTING PAUL : 283 : Warning
Race_2 : INDUDHAR MIHIR : 267 : Warning
Race_2 : MOYA PEREZ ESTEBAN : 276 : Warning
Race_4 : GUILLEMOT GWENDAL : 265 : Warnings (2)

Zwaantjes Roller Club
Printed on 17/08/2014 at 18:33 Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team Page 2 of 2



FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 15 tot 17 Augustus 2014

- SCHOLIEREN GIRLS

Zwaantjes Roller Club

Printed on 17/08/2014 at 18:34 Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Distance in metre 2000 1200 3000 3000 2000

Discipline Inline Inline Eimination Pointsrace In line

Number of laps 10 6 15 15 10
Skater Number Transponder Club Race_1 Race 2 Race 3 Race_4 Race 5
PETRY FRANZISKA 477 859 TSG AUFBAU UNION DESSAU 2 2 2 2 2
GALLO ANNA 463 845 SCHIESSER PATTINAGGIO CORSA ALTE 3 4 7 5 5
BEHR DEBBY 451 833 DE DRAAI HAULERWIJK] 10 3 1 7 4
VIIN EVELIEN 498 880 RADBOUD 5 12 5 10 8
STEFFENS MELINA 490 872 TS BAYREUTH 4 6 4 16 11
IMHOF LEONIE 469 851 BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU 9 10 10 6 9
LINGIER NOOR 473 855 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 7 7 17 8 7
VEENSTRA SIMONE 497 879 SKEELERVERENIGING IDS| 15 6 14 6
PEVERI LAURA 479 861 BONT ITALIA 1 1 23 24 1
BATHGATE MAYA 450 832 SOUTHWOODHAM FERRERS 18 11 14 1 10
KERKHOFF BENTE 472 854 RADBOUD 14 14 16 12
BARRAULT HONORINE 449 831 ALCB ROLLER SPORT 11 9 8 17 15
BISSCHOPS EMELY 453 835 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST 8 13 13 11 21
VANHOVE INSE 496 878 RSC TIENEN 12 16 9 13 17
WESTERHUIS RAMONA 500 882 RADBOUD 13 15 19 9 13
VAN LAETHEM CHARLOTTE 493 875 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB| 17 17 15 12 16
SAJGO ANNA 483 865 TORNADO TEAM SZEGED| 48 26 3 3 3
POSER JENNY 480 862 GERA RSV 16 21 12 18 18
TEEKENS SANNE 491 873 SC GOUDA 27 27 18 15 14
GENOUW STACI 465 847 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB| 21 18 21 20 24
IMHOF VALERIE 470 852 BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU| 20 19 22 26 19
VAN OOST LISA 494 876 RADBOUD 19 20 24 25 20
GEMSER VERA LOU 464 846 DE DRAAI HAULERWIJK] 22 24 27 19 22
VAN DE VOSSE LISANNE 492 874 DE DRAAI HAULERWIJK 28 28 20 22 27
SCHOUTEN FLEUR 487 869 RADBOUD 25 23 28 23 28
SAENGER ANNA 482 864 GERA RSV 26 31 26 21 25
NICOLAI DEWI 475 857 RADBOUD 23 25 30 31 26
SCHILDER RIA 486 868 RADBOUD 30 29 25 30 30
SCHENK SASCHA 485 867 RADBOUD 31 30 38 27 23
ROUWE HEDWICH 481 863 LINDENOORD 34 34 32 33 29
GRANDIA KIMBERLY 466 848 INBOUWCENTRUM GRANDIA 32 35 37 32 31
DHOMMEE PAULINE 459 841 ADEL ROLLER 37 37 34 29 32
ISELLE SARA 471 853 SCHIESSER PATTINAGGIO CORSA ALTE 35 36 33 36 36
BLOMME JODIE 454 836 SKEELER TEAM EVERGEM| 41 32 31 35 40
DECRAECKE NINA 457 839 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB| 38 33 39 37 33
COOPER INDIA 455 837 WISBECH INLINE SPEED| 29 38 35 48 34
NYGAARD MATHILDE 476 858 SLAGELSE INLINE CLUB] 33 41 44 38 39
DEROBAIX TINE 458 840 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB| 36 42 41 40 37
HOUBEN LOTTE 467 849 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST| 39 40 43 43 42
SOOLEY-DREW ELLIE 489 871 WISBECH INLINE SPEED| 40 45 45 39 41
DOUMA ISA 460 842 AlJV 42 47 42 41 45
MCINERNEY EVE 474 856 WISBECH INLINE SPEED| 45 43 48 42 43
HUET MARGOT 468 850 CPR CHATEAU-GONTIER| 43 48 49 45 44
BELCHER BROOKE 452 834 SOUTHWOODHAM FERRERS| 47 46 46 44 47
VANES FEMKE 495 877 RSC TIENEN 44 49 47 46 48

Total
10
24
25
40
41
44
46
49
50
54
60
60
66
67
69
77
83
85

101
104
106
108
114
125
127
129
135
144
149
162
167
169
176
179
180
184
195
196
207
210
217
221
229
230
234

Classification
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EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 15 tot 17 Augustus 2014

FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

- SCHOLIEREN GIRLS

Skater Number Transponder Club Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5| Total |ciassification
ERIKSEN KATRINE 461 843 SLAGELSE INLINE CLUB| 49 50 51 49 49 248 46
DE RIDDER KATJA 456 838 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST| NG 44 36 34 35 - 47
VLOOSWIJIK KIRSTEN 499 881 SVO OUDEWATER NG 39 40 28 38 - 48
SHINDE AARYA 488 870 SOLARIS 46 NG 50 47 46 - 49
PETUTSCHNIGG ANNA 478 860 LATELLA POWERSLIDE 6 5 11 NG - 50
VAN DER VAART ROOSMARIIN 447 986 SVO OUDEWATER 24 22 29 NG - 51
Race_2 : GALLO ANNA : 463 : Warning
Race_3: STEFFENS MELINA : 490 : Warning
Race_3: SAJGO ANNA : 483 : Warnings (2)
Race_3: POSER JENNY : 480 : Warning
Race_3 : NICOLAI DEWI : 475 : Warning
Race_3 : DHOMMEE PAULINE : 459 : Warning
Zwaantjes Roller Club
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 15 tot 17 Augustus 2014

- PUPILLEN BOYS

Distance in metre 1600 1000 2000 800 1600

Discipline Inline Inline Inline Inline Inline

Number of laps 8 5 10 4 8
Skater Number Transponder Club Race_1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5| Total |ciassification
VOS KAYO 235 983 SKATEWIELEN 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
PRIBIK LUKAS 223 727 KSBM PRAG 9 2 2 5 2 20 2
ROCHER MATTHIS 224 728 CPR CHATEAU-GONTIER 6 7 4 2 4 23 3
JANSSENS JENS 215 719 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST| 4 4 7 3 6 24 4
BEELEN ROBBE 202 706 RSC TIENEN 3 6 3 6 7 25 5
COLIN LOUIS 206 710 ROLLER SPORTS SAINT PIERRAIS 7 9 5 4 3 28 6
VERSLUIJS JESSE 233 737 SVO OUDEWATER 5 5 6 8 5 29 7
TEEKENS OFKE 228 732 SC GOUDA 2 3 8 9 8 30 8
VANDAMME WARRE 231 735 BSC 8 8 9 7 10 42 9
KAMP GIJS 217 721 DE DRAAI HAULERWIJK] 15 10 11 10 11 57 10
VAN DER WIER UDO 229 733 DE DRAAI HAULERWIJK] 13 11 12 11 13 60 11
GEMSER PEIKE JOERI 212 716 DE DRAAI HAULERWIJK] 11 14 13 13 14 65 12
BRISSINCK JOLAN 203 707 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB| 31 12 10 14 9 76 13
SINGER PHILIPP 226 730 STEIRISCHER ROLLSPORTVERBAND 17 15 14 15 17 78 14
DELYE JELLE 208 712 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB| 10 28 17 12 15 82 15
COLLA LUCA 207 711 SC GOUDA 18 16 16 19 19 88 16
DONSKOI TIMOFEY 211 715 BSC 20 17 20 21 16 94 17
JORGENSEN MEIK 216 720 INLINE TEAM DENMARK] 16 18 19 20 21 94 18
VAN OOST THOMAS 230 734 RADBOUD 14 13 32 23 26 108 19
SOETAERTS DAAN 227 731 RSC TIENEN 34 19 18 18 22 111 20
BEEKELAAR STIJN 201 705 SIV ZEIST 19 23 21 26 25 114 21
HANEL NICO 213 717 TURBINE HALLE 35 32 22 17 12 118 22
BROOKS FINNBARR 205 709 ASHBOURNE SPEED SKATING CLUB 32 22 23 22 20 119 23
VANES FABIO 232 736 RSC TIENEN 26 21 26 24 23 120 24
HICKINBOTHAM OLLIE 214 718 EM RACING 27 26 28 30 24 135 25
DEVRIENDT ARON 210 714 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB] 25 27 30 31 31 144 26
NICOLAI TYGO 220 724 RADBOUD 28 31 31 33 29 152 27
DE PABLOS GARCIAIZAN 234 982 RIVAS INGRAVITY MADRID| 12 29 NG 16 18 - 28
NANAL JINESH 219 723 SPORTS EVENTS 24 NG 29 29 27 - 29
DEN HEIJER LARS 209 713 SC GOUDA 30 30 NG 32 28 - 30
PATIL VISHVESH 222 726 SPORTS EVENTS 23 NG 25 28 30 - 31
DE SCHAMPHELAERE JOBBE 22 997 SKEELER TEAM EVERGEM| 22 24 27 NG NG - 32
KING ALEX 218 722 SOUTHWOODHAM FERRERS| 33 25 24 27 NG - 33
OLMER AXL 221 725 FRATELLI TEAM MECHELEN| 21 20 15 25 NG - 34
SAUBERLICH MICHEL 225 729 SOLBAD RAVENSBERG| 29 NG NG NG NG - 35
BRISSINCK MILAN 204 708 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB] NG NG NG NG NG NG 36

Zwaantjes Roller Club
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 15 tot 17 Augustus 2014

- PUPILLEN GIRLS

Distance in metre 1600 1000 2000 800 1600

Discipline Inline Inline Inline Inline Inline

Number of laps 8 5 10 4 8
Skater Number Transponder Club Race_1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5| Total |ciassification
VANHOUTTE FRAN 436 773 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 2 1 1 4 2 10 1
NIZAN JULIA 424 761 CPAL LOCMINE 4 3 2 2 1 12 2
MENDOZA ALVAREZ VALENTINA 439 981 RIVAS INGRAVITY MADRID 1 2 3 3 3 12 3
LINGIER TRUI 420 757 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 3 5 4 1 5 18 4
DE RIDDER SOFIE 409 746 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST| 5 4 6 5 4 24 5
SAENGER MARIE 427 764 GERA RSV 6 6 5 7 6 30 6
LETOUT NOLWEN 418 755 DINAN - LE BEAUMANOIR 8 10 7 6 9 40 7
DE PRINS MEREL 408 745 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST| 7 13 8 12 11 51 8
LINDENSKOV NATASCHA 419 756 SLAGELSE INLINE CLUB 11 12 14 9 7 53 9
BUSSER LOES 404 741 SKOV HEERDE 15 11 9 8 10 53 10
BILLEN BENTE 401 738 RSC TIENEN 13 14 13 10 8 58 11
FAJKUSOVA MARKETA 411 748 KSB BENATKY 9 9 11 16 16 61 12
SCHEPERS NIENKE 429 766 RSC TIENEN 10 8 10 21 19 68 13
PRAAG NIKITA 426 763 RADBOUD 16 15 18 14 12 75 14
TIBEN IRIS 431 768 RADBOUD 12 7 31 15 13 78 15
BUHNEMAN NEVE 403 740 TURBINE HALLE 18 17 12 17 17 81 16
DE LANG QUEENY 407 744 LINDENOORD 19 16 26 18 15 94 17
VD MEER BIANCA 437 774 LINDENOORD 14 30 19 19 20 102 18
VAN PAESSCHEN EYERUS 434 771 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST| 23 19 17 22 21 102 19
LE COMTE JITSKE 416 753 INLINE TEAM BRUGGE]| 17 22 21 20 22 102 20
LIPPENS BAUKE 421 758 SKEELER TEAM EVERGEM| 21 21 16 24 23 105 21
MONBALIU AMBER 423 760 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB| 22 24 20 28 26 120 22
DE KROON MAAIKE 406 743 LINDENOORD 28 25 22 23 24 122 23
SCHENK TAMARA 428 765 RADBOUD 25 23 24 26 27 125 24
VAN SAN KYARA 435 772 FRATELLI TEAM MECHELEN| 27 28 23 27 25 130 25
BOIS ANGELINE 402 739 RS PORTES DU MAINE] 24 26 25 29 28 132 26
DE KEYSER LUKA 405 742 SKEELER TEAM EVERGEM| 26 27 28 25 29 135 27
DEROO EMMA 410 747 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB| 29 31 32 30 30 152 28
LECOQ LISA 417 754 LANDEVANT DNF 29 27 13 14 - 29
KOPERNIK LOUISA 415 752 TURBINE HALLE NG 18 15 11 18 - 30
VIIN LIENEKE 438 775 RADBOUD 31 33 33 NG 31 - 31
SCHILDER LAURA 430 767 RADBOUD 32 34 34 NG 32 - 32
VAN DAMME THIRZA 432 769 SSC DE POEL 20 20 29 NG NG - 33
VAN KERCKVOORDE PAULIEN 433 770 SKEELER TEAM EVERGEM| 30 32 30 NG NG - 34
LOESCHKE CORA 422 759 SG MOGONO LEIPZIG NG NG NG NG NG NG 35
Race_1: LECOQ LISA : 417 : Did not finish

Zwaantjes Roller Club
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 15 tot 17 Augustus 2014

- MINIEMEN BOYS

Distance in metre 1200 800 1000 600 1200

Discipline Inline Inline Inline Inline Inline

Number of laps 6 4 5 3 6
Skater Number Transponder Club Race_1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5| Total |ciassification
SUTTELS SIEBE 314 666 RSC TIENEN 2 1 1 2 2 8 1
BERGE LAURENS 303 655 RSC TIENEN 4 2 2 1 1 10 2
VANSTEENKISTE JOREN 318 670 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 3 3 3 4 3 16 3
BEELEN BREND 301 653 RSC TIENEN 5 6 4 5 5 25 4
VANDAMME FRE 316 668 BSC 6 4 6 6 7 29 5
STEFFENS YANNIS 313 665 TS BAYREUTH 7 5 7 7 6 32 6
BILLIET LOIC 304 656 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 8 8 8 9 8 41 7
MONBALIU YBEN 307 659 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 9 7 5 8 12 41 8
WYMER TOBY 319 671 EM RACING 11 9 9 10 9 48 9
VAN DEN AKKER RICK 315 667 LINDENOORD 10 10 10 11 10 51 10
PRAAG CHRIS 311 663 RADBOUD 14 11 12 14 13 64 11
OLMER DEX 309 661 FRATELLI TEAM MECHELEN| 13 12 13 13 14 65 12
VANDENBUSSCHE LUKAS 317 669 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 1 NG NG 3 4 - 13
SHINDE DARSH 312 664 SOLARIS 12 NG 11 12 11 - 14
PATIL YASHODHAN 310 662 SPORTS EVENTS 15 NG 14 15 15 - 15
MOYA PEREZ GONZALO 308 660 MYMOBEL LAZUBIA NG NG NG NG NG NG 16

Zwaantjes Roller Club
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 15 tot 17 Augustus 2014

- MINIEMEN GIRLS

Distance in metre 1200 800 1000 600 1200

Discipline Inline Inline Inline Inline Inline

Number of laps 6 4 5 3 6
Skater Number Transponder Club Race_1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5| Total |ciassification
VAN HAAREN SYDNEY 124 695 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
RUIZ PERTINEZ ELENA 117 688 MYMOBEL LAZUBIA 2 2 3 4 2 13 2
VRIESINGA MAYKE 131 702 SKEELERVERENIGING IDS| 4 3 2 2 4 15 3
DE LANG KIMBERLEY 104 675 LINDENOORD 5 5 6 3 3 22 4
GEERS JORUN 108 679 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST| 3 4 4 5 8 24 5
SEYS JOCELYNE 119 690 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 7 6 5 6 6 30 6
VANSTEENKISTE LYSSA 128 699 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 6 8 8 7 7 36 7
WESTERHUIS SENNA 133 704 RADBOUD 19 11 9 8 5 52 8
JONCKHEERE ILSE 111 682 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB| 10 10 12 10 10 52 9
BATHGATE JESS 101 672 SOUTHWOODHAM FERRERS 9 7 10 14 12 52 10
VERBURGH LOTTE 129 700 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB| 11 13 11 11 9 55 11
CUSHION LILY 103 674 SOUTHWOODHAM FERRERS 8 12 19 9 13 61 12
LAUWERS JULIE 114 685 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST| 14 14 13 12 14 67 13
LEEMANS LOUKA 115 686 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST| 13 15 14 13 15 70 14
GEMSER DONNA NOOR 109 680 DE DRAAI HAULERWIJK] 16 9 7 29 11 72 15
VANDENBUSSCHE LAUREN 127 698 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB| 15 16 16 16 22 85 16
HANEL MARIE 110 681 TURBINE HALLE 17 19 15 19 16 86 17
SCHILDER SOFIA 118 689 RADBOUD 18 18 20 17 18 91 18
KERSSIES VROUKE 112 683 LINDENOORD 12 17 28 15 19 91 19
TIBEN RIANNE 120 691 RADBOUD 22 20 18 21 20 101 20
BILLIET AUDE 102 673 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB| 30 21 17 20 21 109 21
DEROO ROMY 106 677 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB| 23 23 22 24 23 115 22
DEROO CLEO 105 676 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB| 25 22 23 22 26 118 23
FOUSSADIER ERELL 107 678 LANDEVANT 26 24 24 23 25 122 24
VAN LAETHEM EMMA 125 696 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB| 27 25 25 25 24 126 25
VAN DER WIER SILKE 123 694 DE DRAAI HAULERWIJK] 24 27 26 26 29 132 26
VERSLUIJS KAIA 130 701 SVO OUDEWATER 29 26 29 28 27 139 27
VAN DER TERP JASMIN 122 693 LINDENOORD 31 28 30 30 30 149 28
KHANDEKAR KUHOO 113 684 SOLARIS 20 NG 21 18 17 - 29
OLDENBURGER EVA 116 687 RADBOUD 28 NG 27 27 28 - 30
VAN MALDEREN AMBER 126 697 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST| 21 NG NG NG NG - 31
VAN BUGGENHOUT LIESL 121 692 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST| NG NG NG NG NG NG 32
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GROTE PRIJS ING LUDO MATHIEU

EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Zondag 17 Augustus 2014

LADIES
0

Skater Number Category Club Classification
BERG SABINE 99 SENIORES LADIES PowERSLIDE MATTER RACING 1
TAS SANDRINE 100 SENIORES LADIES zwAANTJIES ROLLER CLUB 2
BUURMAN LISANNE 97 SENIORES LADIES SCHAATSSPETTERS 3
STRUEVER TINA 82 SENIORES LADIES oeutscHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 4
VAN DER WAL FOSKE TAMAR 77 SENIORES LADIES TteAM OKKINGA COMMUNICATIE 5
VANHOUTTE STIEN 618 JUNIORES A LADIES zWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 6
HENDRIKS SHARON 91 SENIORES LADIES TEAM SPROG 7
VAN DE MERWE MARGO 79 SENIORES LADIES STOUWDAM 8
ZIELKE CAROLIN 620 JUNIORES A LADIES bEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 9
MARCHAND DEBORAH 90 SENIORES LADIES powERSLIDE MATTER RACING 10
FITUCH MALWINA 512 JUNIORES B LADIES uks ORLICA MAPLE JUNIOR TEAM 11
VONK BERBER 544 JUNIORES B LADIES CADOMOTUS JUNIOR TEAM 12
BINUS RONJA 504 JUNIORES B LADIES bEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 13
GAISER LARISSA 514 JUNIORES B LADIES beuTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 14
BOER ANNEMARIE 98 SENIORES LADIES XL TULIPS POWERSLIDE 15
BAIER ELISABETH 502 JUNIORES B LADIES beuTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 16
SCHOUTEN KELLY 83 SENIORES LADIES XL TULIPS POWERSLIDE 17
GARDI DOMINIKA 515 JUNIORES B LADIES TORNADO TEAM SZEGED 18
ALLIAUD JOSEPHINE 501 JUNIORES B LADIES EQUIPE DE FRANCE 19
VAN BENTUM JESSICA 621 JUNIORES A LADIES ARMA ARENA GEISINGEN TEAM 20
VON BURG RINA 76 SENIORES LADIES ROLLING STARS 21
DANNEEL ALEXANDRA 603 JUNIORES A LADIES zWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 22
LEROUX MAELANN 611 JUNIORES A LADIES LIGNE DROITE 23
DEROO ALEXIA 604 JUNIORES A LADIES ROLLER SPORTS SAINT PIERRAIS 24
CAMARIN CARLOTTA 508 JUNIORES B LADIES TEAM BELOTTI 25
OOTES DANIELLE 534 JUNIORES B LADIES CADOMOTUS JUNIOR TEAM 26
HENDRIKS DAPHNE 519 JUNIORES B LADIES IST KEEP MOVING 27
NUNES MARTA 88 SENIORES LADIES TEAM GYRO CPBEJA 28
TROCH TIANA 539 JUNIORES B LADIES REKO MAPLE JUNIOR TEAM 29
\VAN DEN SAFFELE JOSEPHINE 540 JUNIORES B LADIES INLINE TEAM BRUGGE 30
DE BOER MELISSA 94 SENIORES LADIES XL TULIPS POWERSLIDE 31
HERNALSTEEN KATRIEN 521 JUNIORES B LADIES RSC HEVERLEE 32
LEFEUVRE MARINE 528 JUNIORES B LADIES ROLLER CLUB SAINT HERBLAIN 33
WAGEMAKER BEAU 619 JUNIORES A LADIES RADBOUD 34
ROSSINI BENEDETTA 86 SENIORES LADIES nso rinascia patminacio Ravenna 35
GUENTHER ANNE SOPHIE 516 JUNIORES B LADIES bEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 36
VOS LARISSA 549 JUNIORES B LADIES SKATEWIELEN 37
JOUSTRA KIRSTEN 524 JUNIORES B LADIES MAPLE SKATE NETHERLANDS 38

Zwaantjes Roller Club
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GROTE PRIJS ING LUDO MATHIEU

EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Zondag 17 Augustus 2014

LADIES
0
Skater Number Category Club Classification
DIJKSTRA CORINA 606 JUNIORES A LADIES MAPLE SKATE NETHERLANDS 39
PALENSTIIJN EMESE 535 JUNIORES B LADIES RADBOUD MAPLE JUNIOR TEAM 40
VAN KALKEN DIEUWERTJE 541 JUNIORES B LADIES RADBOUD 41
KROES MARIEKE 610 JUNIORES A LADIES IST KEEP MOVING 42
BONS WENDY 505 JUNIORES B LADIES SKOV HEERDE 43
MANTOVANI ISABELLA 533 JUNIORES B LADIES scriesser paTTinacoio corsa ALTE 44
VON BURG JANA 543 JUNIORES B LADIES ROLLING STARS 45
GUTERMUTH JULIA 517 JUNIORES B LADIES ERSG DARMSTADT 46
STEENKAMP KARLIIN 538 JUNIORES B LADIES SKOV HEERDE 47
BRUGGEMAN STEFANIE 507 JUNIORES B LADIES SKOV HEERDE 48
DE JONG JITSKE 510 JUNIORES B LADIES VAN LINGEN MAPLE TEAM 49
MERKLE ALINA 6 JUNIORES A LADIES LATELLA POWERSLIDE 50
VIGUIE MATHILDE 542 JUNIORES B LADIES EQUIPE DE FRANCE 51
GUTERMUTH ALISA 92 SENIORES LADIES oeutscHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 52
LEWIS FFION 529 JUNIORES B LADIES BIRMINGHAM WHEELS RSC 53
THUM MAREIKE 81 SENIORES LADIES 54
CLAUSSES YSIA 96 SENIORES LADIES ROBB 55
BENSCHOP DEMI 503 JUNIORES B LADIES SVO OUDEWATER 56
ROUWE LYSBETH 536 JUNIORES B LADIES LINDENOORD 57
KOPERNIK JULIA 526 JUNIORES B LADIES TURBINE HALLE 58
COENE SHIRLEY 602 JUNIORES A LADIES BSC 59
VOSTE JASMINA 545 JUNIORES B LADIES INLINE TEAM BRUGGE 60
HUIDEN DEMI 523 JUNIORES B LADIES AlJV 61
JooHLE VAN HOEK MARIEKE 93 SENIORES LADIES SKATE-DUMP 62
KOPILOVIC NORA 527 JUNIORES B LADIES TORNADO TEAM SZEGED 63
ZIMMERLIN COLINE 548 JUNIORES B LADIES RAC SAINT BRIEUC 64
LULEICH CLARA 531 JUNIORES B LADIES TURBINE HALLE MAPLE TEAM 65
FRONIK LAURA 607 JUNIORES A LADIES GYRO - STONE SPORT 66
PULLEN KIRSTY 613 JUNIORES A LADIES BIRMINGHAM WHEELS RSC 67
HENMAR AMALIE 520 JUNIORES B LADIES INLINE TEAM DENMARK 68
JAMES TIFFANY 609 JUNIORES A LADIES BIRMINGHAM WHEELS RSC 69
SANTUCCI GIADA 537 JUNIORES B LADIES asp rinasCITA PATTINAGGIO RAVENNA 70
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GROTE PRIJS ING LUDO MATHIEU

EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE

Zondag 17 Augustus 2014

MEN
Skater Number Category Club Classification
SWINGS BART 1 SENIORES MEN  roweRsLIDE MATTER RACING 1
MARREIROS DIOGO 41 SENIORES MEN ROLLER LAGOS 2
BEDDIAF NOLAN 73 SENIORES MEN EOSKATES 3
RIJHNEN FELIX 52 SENIORES MEN  powERSLIDE MATTER RACING 4
SIBIET TIM 3 SENIORES MEN  zwAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 5
ULREICH JAKOB 66 SENIORES MEN OEISC B 6
DUE SCHMIDT PHILIP 566 JUNIORES B MEN MAPLE SKATE DENMARK 7
KROMOSER CHRISTIAN 38 SENIORES MEN B-L-AUSTRIA 8
DIAS MARTYN 18 SENIORES MEN ROLLER LAGOS 9
SCHMIDT STEFAN DUE 57 SENIORES MEN  MAPLE SKATE DENMARK 10
PLANELLES RAPHAEL 666 JUNIORES A MEN EOSKATES 11
HORSTEN MARK 35 SENIORES MEN  LUIGINO PROSKATING 12
GARDERES JORIS 26 SENIORES MEN EOSKATES 13
MEULDERS KAREL 43 SENIORES MEN  zwAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 14
FOUCHER FLAVIEN 568 JUNIORES B MEN ASTA NANTES 15
FORSTNER PHILIPP 25 SENIORES MEN  «comeo rowesstoe -sun ceus cross cenn 16
DE SMEDT BRECHT 14 SENIORES MEN  zwAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 17
PEDRO DAVID 47 SENIORES MEN  coescoia mrernacionat bo atcarve 18
GEGNER TIM 27 SENIORES MEN PS TAX RACING TEAM 19
LINDENSKOV OLIVER 579 JUNIORES B MEN INLINE TEAM DENMARK 20
KRUPKA MATEJ 39 SENIORES MEN PS TAX RACING TEAM 21
HOOLWERF EVERT 7 JUNIORES A MEN roovwers Hewerken skatewieten 22
DUGUET KEVIN 21 SENIORES MEN RAGE SKATING 23
BAROUDI YASSINE 667 JUNIORES A MEN PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 24
DE SOUZA DARREN 15 SENIORES MEN RPM POLI CADO MOTUS 25
MIRSCH SEBASTIAN 691 JUNIORES A MEN oeursche NaTionaLMANNSCHAFT 26
IMENEZ ALEXIS 680 JUNIORES A MEN ROLLER SUD GOELO 27
HOJER MIKKEL 34 SENIORES MEN  INLINE TEAM DENMARK 28
SCHEENSTRA LARS 54 SENIORES MEN  wmapLE SKATE NETHERLANDS 29
BLANC OLIVIER 554 JUNIORES B MEN CPBB 30
LLORCA CEDRIC 687 JUNIORES A MEN RAGE SKATING 31
VAN DER KOLK TIEMEN 594 JUNIORES B MEN SKOV HEERDE 32
LOUBINEAUD TIMOTHY 688 JUNIORES A MEN RPM POLI CADO MOTUS 33
LORENZATO PAOLO 513 JUNIORES B MEN DAVID TEAM 34
VAN DE BEEK GERCO 67 SENIORES MEN TEAM BONT SKATES 35
LHOMME BASTIEN 578 JUNIORES B MEN EQUIPE DE FRANCE 36
KORENBERG JAN 683 JUNIORES A MEN MPC CADOMOTUS 37
CASADEI MATTEO 559 JUNIORES B MEN aso rinascira patrinaceio ravenna 38
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GROTE PRIJS ING LUDO MATHIEU

EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Zondag 17 Augustus 2014

MEN
Skater Number Category Club Classification
CHADUC CLEMENT 74 SENIORES MEN EOSKATES 39
DIETERLE FABIAN 673 JUNIORES A MEN oeursche NaTionaLMANNSCHAFT 40
MALLEZIE SVEN 40 SENIORES MEN ISC EEKLO 41
WIEBERDINK RUBEN 71 SENIORES MEN STOUWDAM 42
TAS KWINTEN 61 SENIORES MEN  zwAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 43
MARIE ADRIEN 689 JUNIORES A MEN ROLLER DU TOUCH 44
HOLLAAR LOUIS 571 JUNIORES B MEN wmAPLE SKATE NETHERLANDS 45
REUTER PATRICK 589 JUNIORES B MEN peurscre nationaLmannscrar 46
HUIZINGA CHRIS 573 JUNIORES B MEN wmAPLE SKATE NETHERLANDS 47
DESHMUKH PRITHVIRAI 564 JUNIORES B MEN TEAM INDIA 48
DRORY ITAY 20 SENIORES MEN  o7zma sPEED skaTING cLUB 49
ASHBY JAMES 10 SENIORES MEN  WISBECH INLINE SPEED 50
ROCHA TOMAS 590 JUNIORES B MEN ROLLER LAGOS 51
DE SOUZA EDWIN 16 SENIORES MEN  RPM POLI CADO MOTUS 52
EMELE ALEXANDER 567 JUNIORES B MEN BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU 53
RAOULT KENAN 51 SENIORES MEN RAC SAINT BRIEUC 54
CAPPONI JOSHUA 670 JUNIORES A MEN TEAM BONT SKATES 55
BERG FLORIAN 553 JUNIORES B MEN peurscre nationaLmannscrar 56
SIGL ROBIN 58 SENIORES MEN  vaienssax roLLEsKosTE KLUB 57
PACHECO NUNO 585 JUNIORES B MEN ROLLER LAGOS 58
TOTORI HIROKI 64 SENIORES MEN  roxvo boue roLLER skaTE ARENA 59
VAN DE POL MARTIN 68 SENIORES MEN MIIJNTEN MAPLE 60
DUGUET DYLAN 674 JUNIORES A MEN ROBB 61
GANDHI SHLOK DHAVAL 677 JUNIORES A MEN TEAM INDIA 62
HOOLWERF BART 572 JUNIORES B MEN oouwerr Hemwerken skatewieLen 63
IBBOTSON DAN 36 SENIORES MEN EM RACING 64
ERIKSEN MADS 676 JUNIORES A MEN INLINE TEAM DENMARK 65
GERARD SIMON 28 SENIORES MEN PUC ROLLER 66
TAS SIEMEN 62 SENIORES MEN  zwAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 67
HAERTL ALEXANDER 31 SENIORES MEN  PS TAX RACING TEAM 68
GOURDIN FABIEN 30 SENIORES MEN  PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 69
KINNUNEN VERNERI 37 SENIORES MEN KENSU 70
SPRUYT FERRE 60 SENIORES MEN  roweRSLIDE MATTER RACING 71
WENGER LIVIO 70 SEN'ORES MEN POWERSLIDE MATTER RACING 72
MEDARD INDRA 580 JUNIORES B MEN zwAANTJIES ROLLER CLUB 73
FRONIK JORDY 569 JUNIORES B MEN GYRO - STONE SPORT 74
CARTUXO JULIO 558 JUNIORES B MEN ROLLER LAGOS 75
VOSTE THOMAS 599 JUNIORES B MEN INLINE TEAM BRUGGE 76
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GROTE PRIJS ING LUDO MATHIEU

EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE

Zondag 17 Augustus 2014

MEN
Skater Number Category Club Classification
ROMAN MICHAL 53 SENIORES MEN  BIRMINGHAM WHEELS RSC 77
DOBSON WILL 565 JUNIORES B MEN BIRMINGHAM WHEELS RSC 78
MCINERNEY MICHAEL 42 SENIORES MEN  wISBECH INLINE SPEED 79
PUJOS GUILLAUME 587 JUNIORES B MEN EQUIPE DE FRANCE 80
BERLIJN TWAN 669 JUNIORES A MEN MAPLE SKATE NETHERLANDS 81
CONIJN LARS 671 JUNIORES A MEN RADBOUD - TEAM BIERKAAI 82
OOMEN RICHARD 584 JUNIORES B MEN MAPLE SKATE NETHERLANDS 83
SCHIPPER KAY 695 JUNIORES A MEN scripper semiboeLNG RapsouD 84
BOTMAN ARN 555 JUNIORES B MEN RADBOUD 85
WIEBERDINK REMON 600 JUNIORES B MEN STOUWDAM 86
DANNEEL DAVID 562 JUNIORES B MEN zwAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 87
KIEFTENBURG RUBEN 575 JUNIORES B MEN toouwers Hewerken skatewieten 88
DE VISSER MENNO 563 JUNIORES B MEN RADBOUD 89
VAN VLIET TOM 596 JUNIORES B MEN SVO OUDEWATER 90
BOUWER ARON 556 JUNIORES B MEN MAPLE SKATE NETHERLANDS 91
CAKEMAN GEORGE 13 SENIORES MEN EM RACING 92
VANHOVE TIBO 597 JUNIORES B MEN RSC TIENEN 93
EMELE STEFAN 675 JUNIORES A MEN BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU 94
PESCHKE LUKAS 586 JUNIORES B MEN OISC WIEN 95
IMODEKJAER RASMUS MOLLER 692 JUNIORES A MEN INLINE TEAM DENMARK 96
SCHIPPER RICK 696 JUNIORES A MEN scripper BemippELING RADBOUD 97
PROVOOST NIELS 2 SENIORES MEN  zwAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 98
POLESE CARLO 48 SENIORES MEN BONT ITALIA 99
BUITENHUIS KILIAN 557 JUNIORES B MEN SKOV HEERDE 100
SCHWAIGER LUKAS 591 JUNIORES B MEN sterriscrer roLLsporTvEREAND 101
GHAZALI GIBRAN 29 SENIORES MEN  Lonpbon skaTERs sPeep TEAM 102
BOEF JOHAN 11 SENIORES MEN MIJNTEN MAPLE 103
PROBERT BEN 49 SENIORES MEN  BIRMINGHAM WHEELS RSC 104
BENTHEM TIM 552 JUNIORES B MEN SKOV HEERDE 105
VERHOOGHE ROBIN 598 JUNIORES B MEN zwAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 106
SMIT ARJAN 59 SENIORES MEN RICOH 107
AITKEN SCOTT 551 JUNIORES B MEN BIRMINGHAM WHEELS RSC 108
LARSEN BENJAMIN 686 JUNIORES A MEN INLINE TEAM DENMARK 109
LARSEN ADAM 685 JUNIORES A MEN SLAGELSE INLINE CLUB 110
KEPPENS JOSSE 574 JUNIORES B MEN Reko ROLLER CLUB ZEMST 111

Printed on 17/08/2014 at 18:38

Zwaantjes Roller Club
Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Page 3 of 3



FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 15 tot 17 Augustus 2014

Number per Country

Count of Skater

Country Total
AUSTRIA 11
BELARUS 1
BELGIUM 117
COLOMBIA 1
CZECH REPUBLIC 10
DENMARK 18
FINLAND 6
FRANCE 69
GERMANY 62
HUNGARY 7
INDIA 22
ISRAEL 1
ITALY 22
JAPAN 1
NETHERLANDS 187
NEW ZEALAND 1
POLAND 7
PORTUGAL 8
SPAIN 5
SWITZERLAND 4
UNITED KINGDOM 31
UNITED STATES 1
Grand Total 592
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP - EUROPEAN CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 15 tot 17 Augustus 2014

Number per Category

Count of Skater

Category Total
CADETTEN BOYS 71
CADETTEN GIRLS 55
JUNIORES A LADIES 19
JUNIORES A MEN 36
JUNIORES B LADIES 46
JUNIORES B MEN 51
MINIEMEN BOYS 16
MINIEMEN GIRLS 32
PUPILLEN BOYS 36
PUPILLEN GIRLS 35
SCHOLIEREN BOYS 52
SCHOLIEREN GIRLS 51
SENIORES LADIES 25
SENIORES MEN 67
Grand Total 592

Zwaantjes Roller Club
Printed on 17/08/2014 at 18:39 Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Page 1 of 1



CADETTEN GIRLS

Relays

TEAM NR1 SKATER1 NR 2 SKATER 2 NR 3 SKATER 3 Series Ranking Final
Deutsche Nationalmannschaft 166 MILLING HELENE 162 LOESCHKE JESSICA 200 ZWICK SARAH 1 2 1
Nationale Selectie Nederland 158 GROENEWOUD MARIJKE 193 VEEN FLEUR 148 DE JONG MAYA 1 1 2
Czech National Team 143 BOHUMSKA TEREZA 163 LOKVENCOVA ANDREA 180 STODOLOVA MAGDALENA 2 2 3
Skov Heerde 178 SPEE ANNE 186 VAN DER WEIDE TRICIA 183 VAN DEN BOS ANNA 2 3 4
Grand Est 150 DUMONT ELISE 155 GEOFFROY CHLOE 172 RENCKER JEANNE 2 1 5
Team Gouda 188 VAN LOON LIANNE 144 BOLLEN JENNIFER 156 GIEZEN DANIELLE 1 3 DNS
Reko Roller Zemst 189 VAN RELEGEM CAROLIEN 191 VANDEUREN IMKE 190 VAN SAN LAURISSA 1 4 NQ
Equipe de France 171 PEDRONNO MATHILDE 151 DUPUY MARIE 167 MOULIS CHLOE 1 DQ NQ
Inbouwcentrum Gandia 157 GRANDIA AMANDA 161 KOK SUZANNE 194 VEENSTRA IRIS 2 4 NQ
Schiesser Patinaggio Corse Alte 170 OLIVA MEDIN ANNA 160 ISELLE LISA 177 SCALZOTTO AURORA 2 DNS NQ
CADETTEN BOYS

TEAM NR1 SKATER1 NR 2 SKATER 2 NR 3 SKATER 3 Series Ranking Final
Equipe de France 372 NOURY DAMIEN 344 FOUSSADIER EWEN 351 HUGON DORIAN 2 1 1
Deutsche Nationalmannschaft 368 MENDE JAN 323 ADLER ERIC 360 KREISSIG JEREMY 2 2 2
Valence Roller Skating 324 AERTS VICTOR 326 ALLAIN BAPTISTE 384 TREBOUTA GIOVANNI 1 1 3
Inline Team Brugge 386 VAN DEN SAFFELE FLORIAN 340 DHONDT SIMON 336 DE PRINS JENS 2 3 4
RSC Heverlee 335 DE KEYSER SIMON 400 WITTEMANS KORNEEL 379 SCHEPERS MARTIJN 1 3 5
Nationale Selectie Nederland 339 DEN HEUJER TOM 330 BOTMAN JANNO 389 VAN WORKUM JORDY 1 2 6
Turbine Halle 331 BUEHNEMANN NILS 341 DIESSNER JAN 1 4 NQ
Skeelervereniging IDS 396 VISSER HARM 348 HEMPENIUS JELMAR 353 JOUSTRA MARNIX 1 DQ NQ
Zwaantjes Roller Club 390 VANHOOREN FRE 391 VANHOOREN STAN 392 VANHOUTTE LARS 1 DQ NQ
SIV Zeist 355 KEMP SVEN 388 VAN VLIET BRIAN 342 DOUMA MAX 1 DQ NQ
Skov Heerde 370 NIJENHUIS GLENN 328 BERKENBOSCH TlIS 350 HORST JAIMY 2 NQ
Talent Team Denmark 363 LARSEN SEBASTIAN 349 HENMAR JONAS EMIL 347 HANSEN MORTEN SKJOLD 2 NQ
Team India 359 KOLA CHAITANYA KUMAR 366 MAYANNA GOWDA RAKSF 381 SHIVA RITHIK 2 DQ NQ
IST Keep Moving 394 VINKE HERRALD 362 LANGEDIJK JELLE 374 OLDENBURGER RUBEN 2 NQ
Nederland in beweging 338 DE WIT TEUN 378 SCHEPERKAMP MERIJN 383 SPRONK KEVIN 2 DQ NQ

Time



